Qualifications, key staff, and past relevant 
references of similar assignments 

25% 

Insert your answer here 

4 Practical skills 

Highlight skills as they relate to this project 
10% 

Insert your answer here 

Part 4 – Pricing  

The total budget available for this project is fifteen thousand pounds (£15,000) including VAT 
and any or all other expenses incurred by the consultant.  
Transparent pricing must be submitted with no hidden costs. Pricing and cost must be broken 
down to the different elements of the services and any other costs.  

Please complete the Pricing Schedule and submit as a separate document.